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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 8B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mariah Affonso3440
Redwood Empire

9.325 8.000 8.8009.075 35.200
4T 13 2 1 1 

1 

Alexandra Maki3415
Byers Roseville

8.925 8.850 8.1009.300 35.175
13 2T 1 11 2 

2 

Reina Gibbs3442
Redwood Empire

9.500 8.225 8.6758.750 35.150
1T 11 5 5 3 

3 

Jill Kuykendall3444
Redwood Empire

8.350 8.950 8.7259.000 35.025
15 1 3 2T 4 

4 

Ashlynn Pechar3416
Byers Roseville

9.500 8.200 8.5508.650 34.900
1T 12 8 6 5 

5 

Mira Grover3443
Redwood Empire

9.300 8.800 8.2508.525 34.875
6 4T 9 9T 6 

6 

Amelia Thacker3429
Davis Diamonds

9.150 8.850 8.0008.800 34.800
8T 2T 4 12 7 

7 

Gwendolyn Brockett3441
Redwood Empire

9.425 8.450 8.7008.200 34.775
3 9 13 4 8 

8 

Soraya Rostocil3447
Redwood Empire

9.075 8.800 8.7257.950 34.550
10 4T 14 2T 9 

9 

Madison Pelfrey3428
Davis Diamonds

9.150 8.575 8.2508.500 34.475
8T 6 10 9T 10 

10 

Georgia Roscha3446
Redwood Empire

9.000 8.500 8.3508.400 34.250
11 8 11 7 11 

11 

Raiya Eldin3413
Byers Roseville

9.325 8.250 7.5258.725 33.825
4T 10 6 15 12 

12 

Isis Huber3423
Davis Diamonds

8.975 8.525 7.9258.275 33.700
12 7 12 13T 13 

13 

Mihret Lynch3427
Davis Diamonds

9.200 7.350 7.9258.700 33.175
7 15 7 13T 14 

14 

Jordyn Seaman3448
Redwood Empire

8.725 7.550 8.2757.200 31.750
14 14 15 8 15 

15 
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